LSP05GI277SX3316
Part Number LSP05GI277SX3316
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC SER
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LSP05GI277SX3316 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LSP05GI277SX3316
Manufacturer Part Number LSP05GI277SX3316 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC SER
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping - Voltage 277V
Technology Surge Protector Supplier Device Package Module
Series LSP Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Module, Wire Leads Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Bolt Mount Applications LED Drivers, AC/DC SMPS
Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LSP05GI277SX3316 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LSP05GI277SX3316
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LSP05GI277SHX3333 LSP THERMALLY PROTECTED VARISTOR Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LSP05GI277SH SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC HIPOT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI480PH SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 480VAC HIPOT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277PHX3333 LSP THERMALLY PROTECTED VARISTOR Hamlin / Littelfuse 500 pcs
LSP05GI277SX3333 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC GND Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI480P SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 480VAC PARL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI240SX3333 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 240VAC GND Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI347S SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 347VAC SER Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277PH SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC HIPOT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP0600AJR-S LED SHUNT PROTECTOR 6V SMD Bourns Inc. 6500 pcs
LSP05GI240SX3316 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 240VAC SER Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277PX3316 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC PARL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP0600BJR-S LED SHUNT PROTECTOR 6V SMD Bourns Inc. 3500 pcs
LSP0640SA LSP0640SA ision ision 99550 pcs
LSP05GI480SH SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 480VAC HIPOT Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277PX3333 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC GND Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI480S SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 480VAC SER Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI347P SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 347VAC PARL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277S SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC SER Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277P SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC PARL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LSP05GI277SX3316 Details PDF